CORSODISTUDI

PREMATRICOLA

PUNTEGGIO

STATO

POSIZIONE

LTO05-R - INGEGNERIA DELL'ENERGIA ELETTRICA, cat. amm. 1 - Comunitari-Extracom. residenti in Italia

10
14
20
12
15
9
19
18
13
2
8
6
3
21
4
23
1
5
17
16
11
7
22

37,50 Ammesso
34,50 Ammesso
31,50 Ammesso
31,25 Ammesso
30,00 Ammesso
29,75 Ammesso
28,75 Ammesso
27,75 Ammesso
24,00 Ammesso
21,75 Ammesso
21,00 Ammesso
20,50 Ammesso
19,75 Ammesso
18,50 Ammesso
17,75 Ammesso
16,50 Ammesso
15,75 Ammesso
14,00 Ammesso
13,75 Ammesso
13,50 Ammesso
12,50 Ammesso
9,25 Respinto
11,00 Respinto

—
QOWoo~NOOOOAPR,WN -

| \NO T O [ NS L N U (L N U W §
2 O OWONOOOPAWN--

9.999
9.999



