

CORSODISTUDI	PREMATRICOLA	PUNTEGGIO	STATO	POSIZIONE
LT05-R - INGEGNERIA DELL'ENERGIA ELETTRICA, cat. amm. 1 - Comunitari-Extracom. residenti in Italia				
10		37,50	Ammesso	1
14		34,50	Ammesso	2
20		31,50	Ammesso	3
12		31,25	Ammesso	4
15		30,00	Ammesso	5
9		29,75	Ammesso	6
19		28,75	Ammesso	7
18		27,75	Ammesso	8
13		24,00	Ammesso	9
2		21,75	Ammesso	10
8		21,00	Ammesso	11
6		20,50	Ammesso	12
3		19,75	Ammesso	13
21		18,50	Ammesso	14
4		17,75	Ammesso	15
23		16,50	Ammesso	16
1		15,75	Ammesso	17
5		14,00	Ammesso	18
17		13,75	Ammesso	19
16		13,50	Ammesso	20
11		12,50	Ammesso	21
7		9,25	Respinto	9.999
22		11,00	Respinto	9.999